L1300012099

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	_



01/25/13--01029--001 **25.00

F1LED 2013 JAN 25 AM 8: 30

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

JAN 2 8 2013

FRRILL ATTORNEYS & COUNSELORS

Bruce P. Chapnick Attorney At Law

2033 Main Street Suite 600 Sarasota, FL 34237 941.366.8100 Direct: 941.552.3889 Fax: 941.366.6384 bchapnick@icardmerrill.com

icardmerrill.com

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Attn: Registration Section **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

> Global Visas Services, LLC RE: FL Doc No.: L13000012099 Our File No.: 57995-96673

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing, please find one (1) original of the Articles of Correction for Florida Limited Liability Company for Global Visas Services, LLC, together with a check (#82306) in the amount of Twenty Five and 00/100 Dollars which represents the filing fee. Please forward the letter of acknowledgment to our office once filed.

January 24, 2013

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Thank you.

Cordially, ICARD, MERRILL, CULLIS, TIMM, FUREN & GINSBURG, P

varez

Legal Assistant to Bruce P. Chapnick

/kk w/encs.

week CLIENTS F FLIGHTT, LAAKHOBAL VINA STRVICES, LLCARWeemaner LLR-FL-ART OF CORRECT-012413 word

Icard, Merrill, Cullis, Timm, Furen & Ginsburg, P.A. - Established 1953 Offices in Sarasota, Manatee and Charlotte Counties



VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: GLOBAL VISAS SERVICES, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

BRUCE P. CHAPNICK, ESQ.

Name of Person

ICARD MERRILL ET AL

Firm/Company

2033 MAIN STREET, SUITE 600

Address

SARASOTA, FL 34237

City/State and Zip Code

BCHAPNICK@ICARDMERRILL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

BRUCE P. CHAPNICK, ESQ. at (941) 366-8100

Name of Person

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E062 (08/05)

FILED

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION TO FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to Section 608.4115, F.S., these Articles of Correction are being submitted within the required thirty (30) business days to correct the attached Articles of Organization.

1. The name of the limited liability company is Global Visas Services, LLC.

2. The Articles of Organization of this limited liability company were duly filed with the Florida Department of State on January 23, 2012, and assigned Document Number L13000012099.

3. The attached Articles of Organization mistakenly stated that the name of the limited liability company is Global Visas Services, LLC. The correct name of the limited liability company is Global Visa Services, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as an authorized representative of a Member of the limited liability company, has executed this Articles of Correction as of January 24, 2013.

ek CLIENTS EFFLUOTT, L& AGLOBAL VISA SERVICES | LCGovern

INVART OF L'ORRECTION-012413

Bruce P. Chapnick, Authorized Representative



Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company



Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: GLOBAL VISAS SERVICES, LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 1813 MANATEE AVENUE WEST BRADENTON, FL. US 34205

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 1813 MANATEE AVENUE WEST BRADENTON, FL. US 34205

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.



Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

BRUCE P CHAPNICK ESQ 2033 MAIN STREET SUITE 600 SARASOTA, FL. 34237

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: BRUCE P. CHAPNICK

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member

Electronic Signature: BRUCE P. CHAPNICK

I am the member or authorized representative submitting these Articles of Organization and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. I understand the requirement to file an annual report between January 1st and May 1st in the calendar year following formation of the LLC and every year thereafter to maintain "active" status.